Printing time:11:45
SUNDAY, 09.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00111222/CZH3B | TEPLIC.II KLADNO 2.2513.7012.65|3.504.2016.50 | 8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60(1.80|5.90(1.87|6.25|1.57|1.8711.97 |2.10
12:00111626|RU3G |T.MIASS MASHUK 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.00 1 1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.65[1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
12:00| 4534 ROM 2 |U CRAIOVA BUZAU 1.50]3.60|7.25]12.30 | 14.013.60 | 28.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2012.65|1.90]1.754.60]3.40 | 16.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.83 | 5.90
12:15111417|CZH3B|CHLUMEC LIBER.II 2.05]3.70]2.95[3.204.70|5.70 | 9.00/2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40(1.70 | 5.10[1.87 | 6.75|1.52| 1.85[1.83 | 2.10
12:15111590/CZE3A |BOHEM.II DOMAZLICE 4.40/4.00|1.6216.25/2.35]110.5|3.7012.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.302.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.801.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.58
12:15[11591|CZH3C|KARVIN.Il UNICHOV 3.25|3.70|1.90|5.00|2.90]8.50 | 4.902.25]|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]4.00 | 3.70{1.90 | 7.00] 1.65|4.30]1.50 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.68
12:15/11592/CZH3C|SLOVAC.II HODONIN 1.65]3.80|4.40]12.50 | 6.25]14.20 | 12.0]11.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.35|1.92]11.70 | 4.3012.40 | 10.5]1.75|2.15]11.73 | 2.85
12:15111607|CZE3A DUKLAIII PRIBRAM 2.30/3.70|2.5513.50|3.90]6.50 | 7.502.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80|1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.83 | 1.90
12:15/11608/CZH3B M.BOL.Il PARDUB.II 2.1013.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.80 | 8.502.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]12.85|2.5011.75|5.10]1.87 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.80|1.85 | 2.05
12:15/ 3546 |CZE 2 |S.OLOM.II ZLIN 3.40]3.20]2.10)5.70|3.45/10.0 | 6.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.00 | 5.00(2.40 | 10.0/1.98 |6.50|2.00 | 2.65[3.15|2.35
12:30112177|CZH3C|ZLIN Il ZLINSKO 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.3014.50|9.00]2.25|1.50|2.202.1012.30|1.97]1.62 |4.20|2.00 | 7.25]1.50|1.80]|1.63 | 2.15
12:30/ 3347 AUT 2 |FAC WIEN VIEN.1894 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40/3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 5.70 | 4.602.30 | 9.50]1.97 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25
12:30| 3548 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II OPAVA 2.10]3.35]3.2513.30|5.2016.00 | 9.00/1.96 1.75]2.90|2.55|3.15|2.60(1.85]5.80(2.10 | 8.50|1.65|2.00|1.98 | 2.40
12:30] 4426 |[SVK 2 |SLOV.B.II ZILINA B 1.90]3.70|3.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90 [ 8.50)2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.40]1.95|7.25|1.556|1.85]|1.72|2.10
12:30|4427 |SVK 2 |PETRZALKA S.LUBOVNA 1.56513.90|5.60)2.258.5013.45|17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.4012.15|1.72]11.60 | 3.80]2.60 | 11.0]1.70| 2.05] 1.57 | 3.25
12:45| 5223 | GR2PF | KAMPAN. AEP IRAK. 6.25]3.601.55[11.0/2.40/22.0/3.90[1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15/9.50|8.50(3.1013.0f1.70 | 4.80|2.20|2.75[5.20 | 1.85
12:45| 5224 |GR2PF |PAS GIAN. LARISA 5.60|3.45]1.63110.0|2.55/18.0/4.50]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20/9.00|8.0012.95|13.0|1.75|5.60[2.15|2.75|4.70 | 1.95
13:00111613|ITAP1 |LAZIO M19 MONZA M19 1.95]3.45/3.60)3.05|5.405.60|10.02.03 |1.70|2.75]2.502.95|2.30]1.77 | 5.202.25 | 9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
13:00111627|RU3G |CHELYAB. LENINGR. 1.63]3.60|5.30]|2.55|8.0014.40 | 17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 2.00|1.75|4.80]2.80 | 13.0]1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 3.70
13:00111813{SP4 5 |CD GVAD. UNION SY 1.334.50/9.50)1.9318.012.80|38.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.10|1.57]1.58 |3.70]3.50 | 23.0|2.45|2.80] 1.57 | 6.00
13:00| 1207 BUG 1 [BOTEV P. ARDA 2.2013.05|3.3513.60/5.70]7.0010.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.10 1 3.0512.10|7.25]2.45|10.0|2.05 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.25
13:00112178/AND 1 |[ESPERANCA  |RANGER'S 22.0/12.0/1.05(33.0|1.20 4.00]1.20]1.53 2.25|2.35
13:00112435TRU43 [IPAZARSPOR  |ALAN.1221 1.7013.45/4.90]12.70 | 8.504.80| 16.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2013.10|2.15]1.80 | 5.802.90 | 13.0] 2.05| 2.70 ]| 2.00 | 4.10
13:00|4334 |RUS 2 |[SOKOL S. NEFTEKH. 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80/4.80]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
13:00/ 4888 VNM 1 |QUANG NAM  |HO C.MINH 2.2513.0013.3013.705.7017.25|10.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15)2.15|7.2512.45/10.0|2.10 | 2.902.70 | 3.35
13:00/ 4892 |VNM 2 HOA BINH DONG THAP 2.15|3.05|3.4513.60|5.80]7.0010.5/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
13:00| 4904 HKG 1 |LEE MAN SOUT.D. 1.3814.60|6.50)1.87 19.502.60|22.0]2.37|1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.70|1.50]1.40 | 3.10]2.55| 13.0| 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 3.60
13:00| 5344  TUR3A BELED.D. DIYARBEK. 2.20]3.05]3.35[3.60|5.70|7.0010.0/1.472.50|5.003.50|4.20|3.05[2.10]7.25[2.5010.0/2.10|2.90[2.65 | 3.45
13:00| 5345 |TUR3A VAN SPOR ANKARA D. 1.4314.10|7.25]12.10113.013.05|28.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.5512.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70]3.00 | 15.01 1.95| 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.90
13:30111796/SP4 5 |GETAFE Il NAVALCAR. 1.563]3.70/6.25]2.35|10.513.8022.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60 | 1.92]1.70 |4.503.00 | 13.0| 2.15| 2.65] 1.80 | 4.90
13:30/ 5302 'TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR GOZTEPE 3.3513.3512.2015.503.50110.5|7.25)1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.60 | 4.70(2.40 |9.50[1.95|6.75|1.82|2.40|2.80 | 2.25
13:30/ 5803 [EST 1 |H.LAAGRI TALLIN K. 2.00/3.70|3.00f3.05/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 1.98
14:00111199|CMBP |SVAY RIE. VISAKHA 1.5514.00/5.40)12.25/8.0013.45|17.0/2.41|1.50|2.25/2.1011.97|1.70]1.57 | 3.60]|2.40 | 11.0]1.58 | 1.92]1.50 | 2.80
14:00111328/CMBP |BOEUNG K. ANGKORT. 1.60]3.90|5.00]2.30|7.00]3.50 | 15.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.95]1.95]/1.90|1.70]1.503.30|2.10| 11.0/1.40|1.60]1.42|2.10
14:00111329/CMBP |PHNOM PEN NAGA WOR. 1.3514.80|7.50]11.83]12.0 2.7011.40|2.00 1.60)1.88
14:00111370/SP3 1 |REAL UN. ARENTEIRO 2.25|3.15|3.1513.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.20 | 3.10}2.10|7.00]2.25|10.0]1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 2.90
14:00111373/SP3 1 |ANDORR.FC CELTAII 1.9213.2514.0013.15|6.75]5.80 | 12.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 1 2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
14:00111374{SP3 1 |BARAKALDO |LUGO 2.00/3.20|3.70}3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80|2.70|2.00 | 6.50]2.75|11.0] 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.50
14:00111386|ESP1 |GRANADAW  |AT.BILB.W 2.4513.25|2.7513.9014.60]7.508.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.90 | 3.2511.95|7.00]2.05|7.2511.68 | 2.10|2.25 | 2.35
14:00111534[FI12YC |SJKII PK-35 2.95]3.35]2.25/14.80|3.60/9.00|6.50)2.031.702.75|2.50|4.40|3.60(1.95]7.00[1.85|6.00|1.60|1.902.20 | 2.00
14:0011559 TUR44 DENIZLIS. KIRIKKALE 3.8013.3011.9515.80|3.10/11.0/5.80]1.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90|6.00 | 5.4012.50 | 11.0|1.90|6.00|1.88|2.503.15| 2.10
14:00111560[ TUR44 |SEBAT EDIRNESP. 1.15]7.0015.011.45]25.011.95|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.50 | 1.22]1.30 | 2.45]3.80 | 20.0|2.25|2.45]1.23 | 5.80
14:00/11561 TUR44 ' TURGUT. ZONGULDAK 13.80|3.35|1.9215.80 | 3.05/11.05.60)1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.905.3012.45|11.0]1.88 | 5.80|1.88 | 2.35]2.95 | 2.00
14:00111675[SP4 2 |[EJEA TERUEL 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.50 | 3.402.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
14:00111676/SP4 2 |DEP.ARAG. LOGRONES 3.40/3.20|2.1015.70/3.40]10.0 | 6.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]15.90 | 4.9012.45/9.50]1.98 | 6.50]1.95|2.60 | 3.10 | 2.30
14:00111677|SP4 1 |DEP.FABR. SANTAN.II 1.803.304.50]2.90|7.50]5.60 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.603.40]3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]12.90 | 13.0/2.20 | 2.85]2.15|4.10
14:00111678/SP4 1 |VALLAD.Il CORUXO 2.15/3.05|3.4513.60/5.80]7.0010.511.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.20|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
14:00111696/SP4 3 |TERRASSA ESPANY.II 1.80]3.30/4.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.20| 2.90 ] 2.25 | 4.40
14:00111697|SP4 3 |CE EUROPA IBIZA IP 1.63]3.45|5.60]2.55|10.014.50 | 18.0]1.62|2.15|4.003.15]2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.4012.85| 13.0|2.05 | 2.65 ] 1.93 | 4.50
14:00111699/SP4 3 |[ELCHE B CORNELLA 1.85]3.25/4.30]3.00|7.2515.70 [ 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30
14:00/11705/SP3 2 |REAL M.lI SEVILL.II 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75]7.0015.10| 13.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20]1.855.80]2.70 | 13.0] 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
14:00111706{SP3 2 |MARBELLA VILLAR.Il 2.55]3.05]2.75[4.20 | 4.70|8.50 | 9.00 {1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.50|2.25|7.75|1.92| 2.65[2.65 | 2.75
14:00111787/SP4 3 |PENYA DEP ANDRATX 2.3013.20|3.0013.7015.10]7.25|9.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]14.00 | 3.05]2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
14:00{11794/SP4 3 |MALLOR.II LEIDA E. 7.004.001.45112.0{2.15)27.0/3.15]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[10.5/9.50|3.10 | 13.0| 1.65|4.00[2.10 | 2.45|4.90 | 1.63
14:00111797|SP4 5 |CACERENO UNION A. 1.4313.90|8.00]12.15|16.0]3.40 | 33.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.60 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 4.50 | 3.45 | 19.0 2.50 | 3.00 | 1.78 | 6.50
14:00111798[SP4 4 |CADIZ 1l AGUIL.CF 3.90|3.102.0016.50 | 3.30f11.0/6.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.25|6.00 | 2.80 | 11.0| 2.05|6.75[2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.45
14:00111799[SP4 4 |JUVENT.T. REAL L. 1.8213.25/4.50)12.95/7.5015.60|15.0/1.41|2.70|5.403.80|3.80|2.45]1.95/6.25|2.95|13.0|2.25|3.00|2.40 | 4.90
14:00111800[SP4 5 |ATL.PASO CONQUENSE  |13.45/3.05]2.15/5.80|3.60/10.0/6.75[1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50/6.50|5.40|2.5010.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
14:00111801|SP4 4 |DON BEN. LA UNION 3.7013.102.0516.00|3.40/11.0/6.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.00 | 5.80 |1 2.60 | 11.0| 2.05|6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.50
14:00111802/SP4 4 |[ESTEPONA VILLANOV. 1.7313.35/4.90)2.75|8.505.30 | 17.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.25]1.85|6.00)2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.30
14:00/11803/SP4 4 |DEP.MIN. ANTONIANO 2.05]3.10]3.7013.406.0016.50 | 11.0/1.47 12.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80)2.05]6.75[2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
14:00111843/SP4 5 |SAN SEB. TENER.II 1.85]3.45/4.00)12.906.00)5.40|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.85|2.25]1.82|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.83|2.30]1.93 | 3.00
14:00111844{SP4 5 \MOSTOLES CD CORIA 2.2013.10]3.3013.60|5.60]7.009.501.55|2.304.40|3.35]|4.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.4010.0]2.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.15
14:00111845/[SP4 5 |[KOLONIA ILLESCAS 2.30]3.05]3.1513.80|5.50|7.50|10.01.532.35]4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25(2.15]7.25[/2.40|10.0/2.00|2.85[2.60 |3.05
14:00111846/SP4 5 |MELILA MAJADAHO. 2.7012.85|/2.8014.60|4.80]9.00(9.0011.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.80|2.40|8.50]2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
14:00112184/ TUR42 |[ETIMESGUT MAZIDAGI 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.95 |6.50|2.85 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 ]| 2.35 | 4.20
14:00{12185TRU43 |VIRANSEH. CORLUSPOR 14.2013.45/1.80/6.502.80113.0/5.30/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.80/6.005.90}2.55/11.0|1.85/5.60/1.88|2.403.10 | 1.93
14:00112186/TUR42 |B.ISHAKLI CAYELI 2.45|3.10]2.85[4.10/4.90]8.00(9.001.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|8.50 ] 1.88 | 2.55[2.55 | 2.70
14:00112189 TUR42  TUR.METAL BELED.K. 1.9713.15/3.90]3.2516.506.00| 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.60)1.98 | 6.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
14:00{12190/TUR41 |DUZCE KUSADAS. 1.384.308.00]2.00|15.0]2.90 | 35.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.302.80]2.20 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.803.40 | 19.0]2.25]2.65]1.60 | 5.70
14:00112191|TUR44 |NIGDE TEPECIKS. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.50]2.35|9.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld codozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:00{12192 TUR41 [KAHRAMAN. BULVAR. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00 | 9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|8.50]|1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.70
14:00{12193| TRU43 |[KUCUKC. BAYBURT 1.30/4.809.50]1.83|17.02.55|38.01.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]1.92|1.50]1.52|3.30|3.45|19.0|2.30 | 2.60|1.48 | 5.70
14:00112194/ TRU43 | 1922 KON. Y.ORDUSP. 6.00|3.45/1.60|10.5|2.50]20.04.30|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|10.0|8.50|3.15|14.0|1.80 | 5.50]|2.25|2.85]5.30 | 1.98
14:00112195TRU43 |ALIAGA CANKAYA 1.2814.40]14.0]11.95|28.0|2.75|55.0|1.47|2.50 | 4.90 | 3.45]|2.85|1.67|1.63|4.40|5.70|28.0|3.15|3.45|1.73 | 10.5
14:00{12196/TUR42 |BALIKESIR TIRE 2021 1.5313.7016.25]12.35/10.5|3.80|22.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.50|3.00 | 13.0|2.15 | 2.65| 1.80 | 4.90
14:00| 3483 |POL 2 |POLONIA KOTW.KOL. 1.275.0010.5]1.75/18.0|2.35|55.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]1.77 | 1.42]|1.43|3.20|3.40|19.0|2.10 | 2.45]|1.40 | 5.80
14:00/ 3665 IND 1 |RAJASTHAN GOKULAM 2.50|3.5012.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.5011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
14:00| 4126 |PT3PF |VARZIM SPORT.II 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.50|6.75]10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90|2.90|1.98 | 6.75]2.35]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.35 | 3.00
14:00/ 4138 PRT 2 |MAFRA PORTO Il 2.25|3.2013.10|3.70|5.20|7.259.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00(2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
14:00| 4535 |ROM 2 |CSIKSZER. AFUMATI 1.90/3.40/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00| 2.35]|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|/10.0/1.83 | 2.301.95|2.90
14:00| 4862 |THA1 |RATCHABU. NONG BUA 1.3315.007.75]11.83|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.67 | 1.45]|1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.77 | 2.05]1.38 | 4.60
14:00/ 4865 THA1 |NAKHON R. KHON K.U. 1.90|3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60[5.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.25]1.75|4.80|2.20|9.50| 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
14:00| 4875 | THAI2 |CHIANGMAI SUPHANBU. 1.7513.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.45|2.00|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0| 1.68 | 2.05|1.72 | 2.65
14:00| 4876 |THAI2 |CHAINAT CHONBURI 3.80|3.25/1.95|6.25|3.15|11.0]5.901.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50] 2.00 | 2.65] 3.50 | 2.20
14:00/ 4889 VNM 1 |THANH HOA HOANG ANH 1.5813.4516.25]12.50|11.0|4.30|22.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.30|2.10]1.85|5.50|3.35|14.0|2.40 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
14:00| 5342 |TUR3A|NAZILLI SOMASPOR 3.45/3.30|2.05]5.50|3.30]10.06.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|5.70 | 4.80|2.40 |9.50]1.90 | 6.25|1.85|2.45|2.90 | 2.15
14:00| 5343 |TUR3A|AKSARAY. GIRESUNS. 1.07111.0118.011.25/28.0|1.62|65.03.20|1.30 | 1.731.80]1.32|1.10]1.22 |1 2.05|3.80 | 20.0|2.45 | 2.55|1.13 | 5.50
14:00| 5346 |TUR3A|Y.MERSIN BUCA 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.008.00 | 9.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.50 | 3.35[2.20|7.25|2.40|9.50]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.65 | 2.90
14:00| 5347  TUR3A|BEYOGLU KARACABEY 2.25|3.05|3.25|13.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.15
14:00| 5348 |TUR3A |[ELAZIGSP. ERBAASPOR 1.28 5.0010.011.77 18.02.40|50.02.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.85|1.47|1.47 |3.25|3.60|19.0]2.25|2.50 | 1.43 | 5.70
14:00| 5349 ' TUR3A|KARAMAN SERIK B. 6.25|3.70 1 1.53]10.5|2.35|22.0|3.80|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|9.00|8.50|3.10 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.40]|2.05 | 2.50 | 4.80 | 1.77
14:00| 5354 | TUR3B|KIRKLAR. ISPART.D. 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.15/6.25[5.90|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.50
14:00| 5355 |TUR3B|FETHIYES. ALTINORDU 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05|12.0|5.701.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.05
14:00| 5356 | TUR3B|ERZINCAN KEPEZ BE. 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0/1.782.201.92 | 2.80
14:00| 5357 ,TUR3B|ALTAY HEKIM.T. 3.303.30|2.1015.40|3.35]|10.0 | 6.50]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.20 | 4.302.30 |9.50]1.93 | 6.25|1.75|2.30|2.60 | 2.10
14:00| 5358 |TUR3B|BATMAN P. AD. 1954 1.5213.50]7.25]12.35/14.0|3.60|28.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]2.70 | 1.95]1.75|4.80|3.40 | 16.0| 2.35 | 2.85]1.85 | 5.90
14:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |SHAMAKHI SABAH 3.7013.20|2.0016.00|3.30]11.06.2511.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.75|5.7012.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 6.50]2.15 | 2.85]3.60 | 2.35
14:15/11661|NL1W |TELSTAR W PSVW 22.0/11.5/1.05 3.60]1.20|1.50
14:15/11662NL1W |AJAXW HEERENV.W 1.05|11.5|22.0 2.90|1.30 1 1.70
14:15/1605 INLD 1 |WILLEM Il UTRECHT 3.80|3.45/2.00|5.80|3.15/11.0/5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|6.00|5.20|2.45|10.0/1.90 | 5.80]1.75|2.20]2.90 | 2.00
14:15| 3455 POL 1 |KATOWICE ZAGLEBIE 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.2016.50 | 9.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.25|2.70 | 1.85|5.802.05 | 8.50 ]| 1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.30
14:30/ 1006 |ITA 1 |VERONA BOLOGNA 5.20|3.60/1.80]9.00|2.90|18.05.701.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|10.0|8.50|3.05|13.0/1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.85]4.60 | 2.15
14:30/ 1141 ITA3A |ATAL. M23 VICENZA 4.50|3.45|1.7517.0012.75]113.0 | 5.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]6.25 | 6.502.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.45]3.30 | 1.92
14:30111537|ITATW |ROMA W INTERW 1.5014.105.90]2.15/9.00|3.20|20.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.92|1.62]|1.55|3.45|2.60|11.0/1.60 | 1.95]|1.48 | 3.35
14:30111628 RU3G |SPARTA.K. KUB.KRAS. 1.6513.7014.90]2.50 | 7.25|4.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]12.15/1.85]|1.62 |1 4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.55
14:30| 3348 /AUT 2 |LIEFERING RIED 4.80|3.90/1.58|6.75|2.30|14.0]3.70|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 6.25|6.50 | 2.35|10.5|1.62 | 3.99]1.75|2.10]2.85 | 1.65
14:30/ 4878 ' THAI2 |NAKHON SI LAMPANG 2.10|3.45/3.1513.25|5.10|5.80 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.73|5.00[1.937.25]|1.53|1.75]1.80 | 2.05
14:50/ 4625 HRV 2 |RUDES Z.JURJEV. 1.53/3.60]6.75]2.35/13.0|3.80|27.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.70 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.60|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.75 ] 1.83 | 5.50
15:00{11320ETH 1 |H.KENEMA ETH.BUNNA 3.90|3.20 1 1.95 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00
15:00111520/IRAQ1 |[NEWROZ B. QUWA B. 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
15:00{11614|{ITAP1 |CESEN.M19 UDIN.M19 1.3315.007.75]11.82|14.02.40|37.0|2.55|1.45/2.15/2.05]|1.62|1.45]|1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.72| 1.98]1.35 | 4.50
15:00111615|ITAP1 |BOLOG.M19 SAMPD.M19 2.20/3.30|3.10f3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65[1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 ] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
15:00{11630|RU3G (RODINA II VOLGA U. 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.25|5.30|5.70 | 9.002.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20(2.00 | 7.50| 1.55 | 1.82]1.83 | 2.20
15:00111631RU3G |VOLGAR A. VELES M. 1.80|3.504.20]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.25|9.50| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
15:00{11669DEN 3 [NAESTVED THISTED 1.57 13.6016.00]|2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.60|2.90 | 13.0/2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.60
15:00111670/AR1W |HUR.AR. W SAN LOR.W 5.303.60|1.638.00|2.55]|17.0/4.40]1.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.75/4.80| 1.97|2.50|3.70 | 1.83
15:00{11671|DEN 4 |AVARTA BRENSHEJ 3.10|3.20 1 2.2515.20|3.7019.50 | 7.251.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.25|9.502.05 | 7.00]1.85|2.50]2.70 | 2.30
15:00{11672/AR1W |[BOCA J.W SA TELW 1.285.30]9.00]1.72|16.0|2.25|50.02.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.57 | 1.35]1.37 12.90|3.10 | 15.0| 1.83 | 2.05| 1.32 | 4.80
15:00{12197|UGA 1 |VILLA MAROONS 1.7213.4514.80 1.60 | 2.20
15:00/ 1916 |SVN 2 |T.SEZANA ALUMINLJ 2.05|3.30/3.45|3.30|5.506.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.90|6.00]2.35]9.50]1.75|2.30]2.05|2.75
15:00| 2123 |[ENG 2 [PORTSMOU. LEEDS 7.7514.50|1.42114.0|2.05]|35.0/3.05]|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60|12.0|11.0/3.1016.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.95|2.30|5.20 | 1.57
15:00/2786 |BIH 1 |SLOGA D. RADNIK B. 1.9713.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|5.90|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.50
15:00| 3233 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. CZ JENA 2.00|3.7013.00|3.10 | 4.80]5.80 | 9.0011.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.50 | 1.85|5.502.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10 ]| 1.98 | 2.35
15:00| 3234 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. HERTHA Il 2.50|3.60/2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80| 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.85|6.00]| 1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.05
15:00| 3236 D 4NE |GREIFSW. HERTHA Z. 1.3714.607.00]|1.87 | 10.5|2.60|32.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]|1.72|1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.55|14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.10
15:00| 3526 |CZE 1 |OSTRAVA M.BOLESL. 1.55/4.005.40]12.25/8.003.45/17.02.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]1.97 |1.70]1.57 |3.60|2.40 | 11.0]1.58 | 1.92]1.50 | 2.80
15:00{ 3731 |KEN 1 [TALANTA SOFAPAKA 3.90|3.10 |1 2.00 | 6.50 | 3.30 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
15:00/4866  THA1 |MUANGT. SINGHTAR. 2.15|3.45/3.05|3.404.90|5.90|8.50|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|2.75]|2.40|1.70|4.70|1.85]7.00|1.50 | 1.70]1.78 | 1.98
15:00| 4867 |THA1 |UTH.THANI PRACHUAP 2.35|3.3012.85|3.80|4.70|7.258.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60 | 2.95|1.93 | 6.502.05|7.00]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
15:00/ 4877 |THAI2 |TRAT SISAKET.U 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20|4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.45|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.40 | 2.45
15:00| 5483 |SWEC |GOTEBORG HAMMARBY 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10|8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00[1.95|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.25
15:00| 5843 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. PANEVEZIS 1.88/3.304.10]3.00|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.40|2.45]1.90 |6.00|2.70|11.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
15:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK URARTU 2.15/3.30|3.2013.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.5011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.7511.936.50]2.25|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
15:15111847|LIB 1 |S.BAALB. HIKMA 3.703.20|2.006.00 | 3.30]11.0/6.25]1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.406.75|5.70|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.15| 2.85|3.60 | 2.35
15:15/ 4890 |VNM 1 |VICEM H. SHB DA N. 1.9513.25/3.80]3.20 |1 6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]11.95|6.50|2.75|11.012.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
15:30{11185/EN123 |LIVER.M21 W.HAM M21 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.90 | 3.50 2.2511.50|2.20 1.471.67
15:30/1142 ITA3A |LEKO FERALSP. 4.30|3.4011.80|7.25|2.85|13.05.40|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.00]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
15:30111621/AND 1 |PENYA LA MASS. 1.1716.50 | 14.011.55|25.0|2.00|65.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.67 | 1.30]1.37 | 2.95|3.80 | 20.0|2.60 | 2.85]1.32 | 6.25
15:30| 1208 |BUG 1 [LEVSKI S. SL.SOFIA 1.4513.90|7.50]2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.50|1.80]|1.65|4.30|3.45|16.012.30 | 2.75]1.73 | 5.70
15:30/1808 BEL 1 |CERCLE B. BRUGGE 4.00|3.45/1.95|6.25|3.10|13.05.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|6.25|5.80|2.55|11.0/1.90 | 6.00] 1.88 | 2.45]3.15 | 2.05
15:30/1830 BEL 2 |LIEGE LA LOUV. 3.30|3.7011.90|5.20|2.909.00 | 5.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.67 | 4.50]|1.57 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.77
15:30| 3052 |DEU 2 |HANNOVER BRAUNSCH. 1.75/3.5015.00]2.75|7.75|5.10|16.0 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
15:30/ 3053 DEU 2 |MUNSTER NURNBERG 2.70|3.35/2.60|4.40|4.30|9.00 | 8.5011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|4.40|3.45[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.25
15:30| 3054 |DEU 2 |JAHN REG. PADERBORN 5.50|3.701.67|8.00|2.50|17.04.30|2.031.70|2.75|2.55|7.50 | 7.25|2.60 | 13.0|1.68 | 4.30]1.75|2.10]3.40 | 1.70
15:30| 3118 |DEU 3 [MUN.1860 DORTM.II 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.25|5.30|5.709.00|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.82|1.83 | 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld codozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁyé@?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

15:30/ 3195 DE 4N |TEUTON.05 FLENSBURG 2.65|3.7012.25|4.20|3.50]8.00 | 6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.40]|1.52 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.92
15:30| 3722 |CAME |COTONSP. BAMENDA 1.70|3.45|4.90 1.55|2.30
15:30| 4225 |UZB 1 |X.URGANCH SHORTAN 2.5512.90|2.9014.30|5.0019.00(9.00/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
15:30/ 4643 |SGP 1 |HOUG.UTD LION CITY 7.00 5.50|1.30/10.0 | 1.65 4.101.15|1.37 1.371.42
15:30/4644 \SGP 1 |NIGATA Il TAMPINES 4.90|4.40|1.50]6.50 | 2.05 2.7011.35|1.92 1.40 | 1.60
15:30/ 5805 [EST 1 |PAIDE NOMME 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35/4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.83 | 2.00
15:30/ 8943 [FAC W|MAN.CIT.W AVILLAW 1.2216.25/10.011.57 1 18.0|2.15|60.02.55|1.45/2.102.00]1.55|1.27]1.33|2.70|3.40|17.0]1.95|2.20 | 1.28 | 5.00
15:45/11881|MLT  |HIBERN. NAXXAR L. 1.4514.2016.50]12.10|11.03.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]2.00 | 1.62]1.60 | 3.60|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.53 | 4.10
15:45111893/URU 2 |CENTR.ES. ARTIGAS 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80|4.80]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.20 | 3.90 | 2.25 | 8.50|2.25 | 8.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.75
16:00111186/TUN 1 |ST.TUNIS GAFSA 1.33/4.40]10.011.97/20.0|2.85]|40.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.45|1.67|1.58 | 4.20|3.80|23.0|2.65|3.05|1.65|7.25
16:00111317|TUN 1 |SAHEL ZARZIS 1.5513.45/6.75]12.45/13.0|4.20|25.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.30 | 3.35 | 14.0| 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.25
16:00{11318TUN 1 |MONASTIR. OLYM.BEJA 1.27 14.80]12.011.80|23.0|2.50|65.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.50|2.85]2.20|1.57]1.53 |3.70|3.90|25.0|2.80 | 3.05|1.55 | 7.25
16:00111323 DEUW |KOLN W BAYERN W 22.0111.5]1.05|32.0|1.22 2.70|1.35|1.87 2.50 | 2.65
16:00{11381BUR 1 [MUSONGATI INTER ST. 1.83|3.35|4.20 1.62|2.15
16:00{11382BUR 1 |OL.STAR R.VISION 1.553.60 | 6.25 1.6212.15
16:00{11383BUR 1 |LE MESS. RUKINZO 3.703.35|1.95 1.85|1.85
16:00{11384BUR 1 [KAYANZA VITALO 2.8013.15|2.45 1.69 | 2.05
16:00{11387BUR 1 |BUMAMURU FLAMBEAU 1.87|3.25|4.20 1.563|2.35
16:00/11388ESP1 |SEVILLAW R.MADR.W 10.016.00 | 1.23]118.0/1.60|60.0|2.15}2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97113.0|12.0]|3.15|17.0|1.32|2.601.80 | 2.00 | 4.80 | 1.27
16:00{11558 TUN2A|CS KORBA RADES 1.20|5.5015.0]11.77 128.02.40|65.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.10 2.35 3.35
16:00{12198M1PF |SHERIF.T. SPARTA S. 1.1019.00 | 16.011.32125.0/1.70|65.02.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.25|2.20|3.80 | 20.0|2.20 | 2.35]1.17 | 5.50
16:00112203RWA 1 |[MUKURA GORILLA 2.45|2.95|3.00 1.4112.70
16:00{12204|RWA 1 |RUTSIRO KIGALI 2.7012.85|2.80 1.4112.70
16:00112205RWA 1 |APR RAYON SP. 2.403.003.00 1.47 |1 2.50
16:00{12207| TUN2A |AS ARIANA HAMM.LIF 1.7513.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50| 16.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.25
16:00({12208/ TUN2A [MEGRINE KALAA S. 1.4813.80]7.00]12.25/13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 2.60 2.30
16:00{12436/ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS NKANA 2.00|3.05|3.90 1.4112.70
16:00/ 1961 IMCD 1 |GOSTIVAR AP BRERA 1.33/4.60/9.00]1.90|16.02.70|37.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]1.97 | 1.55]1.57 |3.50|3.45|19.0|2.20 | 2.50 | 1.52 | 5.80
16:00| 1962 MCD 1 |SHKENDIJA PELISTER 1.3014.70110.011.85/19.0|2.60|40.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.25|2.75]12.10 | 1.55]1.57 | 3.60 | 3.70 | 23.0| 2.65 | 2.90 | 1.53 | 6.25
16:00| 1963 IMCD 1 |SHKUPI BESA D.D. 1.45/3.907.50]2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]2.60|1.82]1.70 | 4.40|3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
16:00/ 1964 MCD 1 |STRUGA VOSKA 1.4214.10|7.50]2.05/14.0|3.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.25|1.65]|1.63|3.90|3.25|16.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.30
16:00| 1965 |MCD 1 |SILEKS VARDAR 2.10]3.10/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85[2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0]2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
16:00| 2727 |SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS DUBOCICA 1.6513.70 1 4.50]2.55 | 7.00 1.4112.50 | 4.90 2.25|2.95
16:00| 2822 HUN 2 |SZENTLOR. BVSC 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85[2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.55 | 3.70
16:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |KISVARDA AJKA 1.5013.9016.25]12.25/10.0|3.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.35|1.77|1.65|4.10| 3.00 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.50
16:00| 2827 |HUN 2 |BUDAFOKI TATABANYA 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.002.30]|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0/1.882.40|1.95|3.10
16:00| 2831 HUN 2 |BEKESCS. CSAKVARI 2.15|3.2013.30|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90|2.90|1.98 |6.75]2.35|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
16:00| 3134 |DE 4B |G.FUER.Il BAYREUTH 3.60|3.70/1.80|5.50|2.75|11.05.30|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|5.90|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.82 | 5.50]1.87 | 2.35]2.85 | 1.93
16:00| 3163 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.II FREIBERG 2.00/3.70|3.0013.10/4.80]5.80(9.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.00 | 7.25]11.67 | 2.10|1.98 | 2.35
16:00/ 3168 |D 4SV |[FRAJB.II HOMBURG 2.45|3.60/2.45|13.90|3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.00 | 7.00]1.75|2.20]2.35|2.35
16:00| 3198 |DE 4N [NORDERST. DROCHTER. 2.90|3.7012.10|4.70|3.30|9.00 | 6.50 | 1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.70| 3.80|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.00]1.72 | 2.25]2.45 | 2.10
16:00| 3206 DE 4N |PHONIX L. H.KIEL Il 1.90|3.7013.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10]1.65 |4.30| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.00
16:00| 3260 |DE 4V |PADERB.II TURKSP.D. 1.4514.40 15501197 |7.502.95|17.0|2.70|1.35/1.92 | 1.95]|1.67 | 1.52]11.45|2.95|2.20|10.5|1.40 | 1.65]1.35 | 2.50
16:00| 3478 |POL 3 |W.KRAKOW KALISZ 1.20/6.0012.011.60|22.02.05|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.65|1.30]1.37 |2.80|3.60|19.0]2.30 | 2.55]1.32 | 5.70
16:00| 3824 |ZAF C |DURB.CITY M.GALLAN. 2.8012.90|2.6514.80|4.50]9.00(9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.2012.40|9.00]2.308.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.05
16:00/ 4062 ESP 1 |GETAFE ATL.MADR. 4.70/3.35/1.85]8.00|3.05[18.0|5.80|1.41|2.70 | 5.403.90]9.50 | 8.00]3.10 | 13.0| 1.95|6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 5.10 | 2.40
16:00|4076 [ESP 2 |TENERIFE HUESCA 2.40|3.1013.20|4.00|5.608.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90| 5.00 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75]2.50 | 10.0 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.50
16:00/4332 |RUS 2 |SHINNIK SKA KHAB. 2.40|2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30]8.00(9.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
16:00| 4339 RUS 2 |SOCHI URAL 2.05|3.15/3.60|3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.80|2.00|6.75(2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.40 | 3.50
16:00/4533 RUM 1 |CLUJ GLORIA B. 1.2715.6012.0]1.77|122.02.40|70.0|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.55]11.93|1.50]|1.48 | 3.30|3.80|23.0|2.40 | 2.75]|1.45 | 6.50
16:00| 5303 |TUR 1 [SAMSUNSP. DEMIRSPOR 1.27 16.2519.50]11.68 |17.0|2.30|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.58|1.37|1.35|2.85|3.15|17.0|1.85|2.10]1.32 | 4.80
16:00/ 5314 |TUR 1 |[EYUPSPOR KONYASP. 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.50 | 9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.80| 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.15]9.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.20 | 2.50
16:00| 5327 |TUR 2 |[ADANASPOR |KARAGUMR. 3.20|3.3012.1515.20|3.509.00 | 6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.20|2.20 | 8.501.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10
16:00| 5329 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. CORUM BE. 1.85/3.35]4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25/2.40]1.90 |6.00|2.70|11.0/1.98 | 2.60|2.10 | 3.60
16:00| 5508 DAN 1 |AALBORG MIDTJYLL. 5.10(3.70|1.70|7.75|2.55]115.0 | 4.3012.19 1 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]6.50 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.65|4.20| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.65
16:00| 5509 |DAN 1 |[SILKEBORG LYNGBY 1.75/3.6014.90]2.75|7.2514.90|15.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.25]1.83 | 3.10
16:00| 5525 DAN 2 |[ESBJERG HVIDOVRE 2.30|3.3012.90|3.70|4.80|7.259.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
16:00| 5526 |DAN 2 |ROSKILDE VENDSYSS. 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.95| 7.00 | 1.88 | 6.00] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.00
16:00| 8964 | GR2PT|NIKI VOL. DIAGORAS 1.6213.4015.90]12.55/10.04.60|19.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.35/2.20]1.85|5.90|3.15|13.012.35 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.80
16:00| 8965 | GR2PT|PAOK Il ETHNIK.K. 1.4813.80]7.00]2.20|13.03.50|28.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]2.55|1.85]|1.65|4.20|3.25|/13.0/2.15]2.601.73 | 5.30
16:00| 8994 \SWEC |DJURGAR.W GIKW 1.6314.204.10]2.35|5.80|3.70|10.5|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]11.97 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|8.50|1.42 | 1.62]1.48 | 2.10
16:15/3374 |SWI 1 |ZURICH SERVETTE 2.85|3.40/2.45|4.70|3.90|9.00|7.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10| 3.60 | 1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50] 1.58 | 1.90]2.20 | 2.10
16:30111609/CZH3C|ZNOJMO BLANSKO 3.20|3.7011.93|5.00|3.00/9.005.401.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|14.90|3.99|1.97|7.00[1.7214.90]|1.62|1.95]|2.20 | 1.82
16:30111610/CZH3B|SOKOL Z. CESKA L. 1.2016.5019.50]11.45/12.02.00|45.02.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]1.37 | 1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.20 | 4.30
16:30111611/CZH3C|ST.BRNO KROMERIZ 4.3014.2011.60]6.00|2.30|11.0|3.60}2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]5.30 | 4.70]2.05|9.00|1.50|3.40|1.45|1.62]2.10 | 1.45
16:30111634/SWI3 |DELEMONT GRAND S. 2.20|3.70/2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50]1.57 | 1.87]1.95|2.10
16:30/ 1233 BUG 2 |MINYOR P. DUNAV R. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 9.00|2.30 | 8.50]2.10 | 2.90] 3.10 | 3.05
16:30| 1234 | BUG 2 |SPART.P. CSKA S.II 3.90|3.25/1.93|6.50|3.15|12.0|5.901.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.00|6.00|2.80|11.0/1.95]6.50]2.15|2.85]3.80 | 2.30
16:30| 1235 |BUG 2 |[BELAS.P. CSKA Il 1.7513.4514.50]12.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65|12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
16:30/1607 INLD 1 |ZWOLLE AJAX 6.504.30/1.50|11.0/2.20|28.0|3.40|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|9.00|8.50|2.80|12.0|1.62|3.70]|1.75|2.15]4.10 | 1.57
16:30/ 1608 NLD 1 |NEC GO AHEAD 2.30|3.45|3.05|3.60|5.00|7.009.502.031.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.40|2.80|1.88 |6.00[1.95|7.25]|1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.25
16:30| 3484 |POL 2 |WISLA K. LECCZNA 1.3714.507.75]11.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.80|1.50]|1.47 | 3.25|2.80| 14.0|1.80 | 2.05|1.43 | 4.70
16:30| 3547 |CZE 2 [VARNSDORF |BRNO 2.65|3.2012.55|14.40|4.10]8.008.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00[1.987.00]|1.68|2.10]2.30 | 2.30
16:30/4316 RUS 1 |KRYLYA AKRON T. 2.15|3.35/3.45|3.50|5.50|6.75]10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75|2.45]9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.25 | 3.00
16:30/4793 IDN 1 |PERSIJA AREMA 1.75|3.504.50]|2.75|7.00|4.80|13.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10]|1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.25| 1.83 | 3.00




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld codozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁyé@?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

16:30| 5923 ‘AZE 1 |ZIRA SEBAIL 1.3514.309.50]1.97 | 18.02.95|38.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.40 | 1.67|1.62 | 4.10|3.60 | 23.0|2.55 | 3.00 | 1.65 | 6.50
16:45/11848|LIB 1 |A.ANS.B. TAD.SOUR 1.13/7.50]16.011.43|27.0[1.92|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.55|1.22]1.33|2.50|4.00|20.0|2.55|2.75]|1.25|6.25
16:45| 3457 |POL 1 |L.GDANSK GORNIK 2.50|3.4012.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.00|3.30|1.93|6.50|1.956.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.25
17:00/1007 ITA 1 |NAPOLI FIORENT. 1.65/3.80/6.50]2.60|11.04.70|28.0|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]2.90 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.20 | 3.15|13.0| 2.00 | 2.55]1.90 | 5.00
17:00/ 1028 |ITA2 |SASSUOLO BARI 1.5813.8016.50]|2.45/11.0|4.20|28.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.70 | 2.00]1.70 | 4.80|3.15|13.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 5.00
17:00/1029 ITA2 |SPEZIA PISA 1.95]3.35/4.20]3.20 | 7.006.25[16.0|1.53 | 2.35]4.60 | 3.45]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.30 | 4.00
17:00| 1143 |ITA3A |ARZIGNANO PRO VERC. 1.9213.2514.00]3.15|6.75[5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.90
17:00| 1144 |ITA3A |LUMEZZANE ALC. M. 1.90/3.2014.10]3.15|7.005.90|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.60]2.05|6.50|2.90 | 11.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.70
17:00| 1145 ITA3A |PADOVA ALBINOL. 1.5013.9016.25]12.25/10.0|3.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.35|1.77|1.65 | 4.10| 3.00 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.50
17:00/ 1149 ITA3A |TRENTO PRO PATR. 1.80/3.35]4.40]|2.85|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.15/2.35]1.85|6.25|2.70|12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.10 | 3.80
17:00{11616|ITAP1 |GENOA M19 ATAL.M19 1.8013.5014.20]12.75|6.50|4.80|11.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.60 | 2.10]|1.73 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.50|1.68 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.60
17:00111649/SWI3 |YOUN.B.II ZURICH Il 3.05|3.70/1.98]4.80|3.00|8.50|5.40|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15]4.20|3.50|1.90 | 6.75|1.67 | 4.80]1.55|1.77]2.05 | 1.75
17:00111652/SWEC |VAXJO W LINKOP.W 2.15|3.7012.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.50]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
17:00| 1187 |ITA3C |PICERNO AUDACE 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00|3.35|10.5]6.25|1.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0|2.05|6.50]2.10 | 2.80]3.45 | 2.35
17:00/ 1188 ITA3C |FOGGIA SORRENTO 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60|6.00 | 10.5|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.011.92|2.55]2.15|3.10
17:00111886/INDS1 |CHENNALIY. JAMSHEDP. 2.65|3.702.25|4.20|3.45]8.006.25|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.50|3.05[1.82|6.00|1.725.30|1.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
17:00112209/S.Ma1 |VIRTUS SS SAN MAR. 1.03]13.0|30.0/1.25|50.0 2.90|1.35/1.90 2.65|2.80
17:00/12210{S.Ma1 |TRE PENNE COSMOS 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.87 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10] 1.98 | 2.60
17:00{12211|S.Ma1 |J.DOGANA TRE FIORI 5.60 | 3.60|1.60]8.50|2.50]18.04.30]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|8.00 | 7.75|2.85|13.0|1.75|4.80| 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 1.83
17:00/ 1902 |SVN 1 |MARIBOR OLIMPIJA 2.703.05/2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.65 | 2.60
17:00/ 1915 |SVN 2 |S.BISTR. GORICA 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.802.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.501.80 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.40 | 1.92
17:00/1917 |SVN 2 |SLOVAN L. TOLMIN 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.704.90|7.25]9.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.30 | 2.55
17:00/2007 [ENG 1 |CHELSEA LEICESTER 1.2816.75110.5]11.72118.02.30|65.0|2.75|1.45/2.10 | 2.05]|1.60 | 1.381.37 1 2.90|3.40 | 17.0]1.83 | 2.05]1.32 | 5.10
17:00/ 2008 |[ENG 1 [TOTTENHAM BOURNEM. 2.90|3.70|2.45|4.60|3.80|9.00|7.50|2.75|1.45|2.15/2.10|3.60|3.30|1.85|6.50|1.754.60]|1.43|1.65]|1.88 | 1.82
17:00/2708 |SerS| |IMT M.LUCANI 1.5314.1016.50]2.30 | 11.0|3.60|27.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.82]|1.65|4.10|3.00|13.0/1.90 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.50
17:00| 2826 |[HUN 2 |SZEG.2011 MEZOKOV. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.65 | 3.45
17:00| 2828 HUN 2 |GYIRMOT KAZINCB. 3.10|3.20 12.25|5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
17:00/ 3721 |CAME |CANON YA. UNION DO. 1.85|3.25]4.30 1.47 | 2.50
17:00| 3748 NIGPL |PLAT.UNI. ABIA WAR. 1.2714.80|12.0 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.10
17:00/4139 |PRT 2 |MARITIMO AKADEM.V. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20|3.10|2.10 | 7.00|2.25 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.45 | 2.90
17:00| 4246 |KAZ 1 |KYZYLZHAR ASTANA 4.2013.30|1.85]7.003.00f15.0|5.70|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]7.50|6.50]|2.80|11.0|1.90|6.25]2.20 | 2.85]4.00 | 2.20
17:00/4333 RUS 2 |TORPED.M. UFA 1.5213.50|7.25]12.35/14.0|3.80|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.85/1.97]1.75/4.90|3.35|16.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.90 | 6.00
17:00/4492 |ISLLC |STJARNAN REYKJAVIK 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50 | 3.05 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
17:00| 4575 |FAR 1 |SUDUROY EB/STREY. 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 6.002.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.60|3.10|1.82|6.25|1.725.20|1.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
17:00| 4606 |[HRV 1 [HAJDUK HNK GOR. 1.4214.40/8.0012.10|15.03.15|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|2.40 | 1.75]1.65|4.00 | 3.40 | 19.012.25 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.80
17:00| 5045 [FRA 1 |BREST ANGERS 1.75/3.7015.40]2.75|8.00|5.10 | 19.01.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.40|1.88 | 3.70
17:00| 5262 |CYP 1 |ENOSIS P. ARIS LIM. 9.50|5.3011.27|17.0|1.75]50.0 | 2.30|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35| 14.0| 13.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.42 | 3.10]2.00 | 2.30 | 5.30 | 1.38
17:15/ 2783 |BIH 1 |SIROKI B. POSUSJE 2.10]3.20/3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80|1.98 | 6.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
17:30111710/SP3 2 |CEUTA ANTEQUERA 1.7713.45/4.40]12.80 1 6.7515.20| 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.803.0013.10|2.25]1.85/5.80]2.70 | 12.0] 1.98 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.50
17:30111849/CRO 3 |HRVACE BJELOVAR 2.20|3.40/3.00|3.50|4.90|6.25]8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.80|5.40/1.95]7.00]1.55|1.80]1.90|2.10
17:30/2808 HUN 1 |UJPEST PUSKAS 3.80|3.35/1.93|5.80|3.05/11.0|5.7011.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|5.90|5.30|2.45|11.0/1.88 | 5.80]1.88 | 2.35]2.95 | 2.00
17:30/ 3044 DEU 1 |[EINTR.FR. UNION B. 1.8713.604.20]2.90|6.50|5.30|12.0}2.11|1.65|2.702.50]2.80 | 2.20]1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
17:30/ 3532 |CZE 1 |BOHEM.05 SIGMA O. 2.15|3.3013.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.93|6.502.259.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.55
17:30/ 3533 |CZE 1 |HRADEC KARVINA 1.92/3.35/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.70|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.002.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.15
17:30| 3723 |CAME |BAMBOUTOS |LE.ASTRES 3.15|3.1512.25 1.60 | 2.20
17:30| 3724 |CAME |VICT.UTD. A.MOUNGO 1.75|3.40 | 4.60 1.60 | 2.20
17:30| 3725 |CAME |GAZELLE F.AZUR 1.85|3.35|4.10 1.6212.15
17:30/ 3726 |CAME |DY.DOUAL. FORT.MFOU 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.47 | 2.50
17:30| 3728 |CAME |ST.RENARD YOUNG SP. 1.62|3.50 | 5.60 1.6212.15
17:30| 4226 |UZB 1 [NAVBAHOR DINAMO S. 1.45/4.007.0012.15/13.03.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.45|1.77]|1.65|4.10|3.20 | 13.0| 2.20 | 2.65 | 1.68 | 5.20
17:30/ 4405 |SL1PT |TRENCIN ZEMPLIN 2.30|3.3012.90|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.93|6.75(2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.35
17:30/ 4412 |SL1PF |KOSICE FC SLOVAN B. 4.00/3.90|1.70]5.80|2.50|10.0|4.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.90 | 4.70]2.15|9.00| 1.60 | 3.99]1.60 | 1.95]|2.40 | 1.62
17:30| 8944 \[FAC W|CHELSEA W C.PALAC.W 1.02|14.0|35.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53
17:30| 8945 |[FAC W |ARSENAL W LIVERP.W 1.13/7.50]16.011.40/27.0|1.85|65.0|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97]1.45/1.20]1.28 | 2.35|3.60|20.0|2.15]2.301.20 | 5.80
17:45/ 4572 |FAR 1 |TVOROYRI VIKING.G. 13.018.50|1.12119.0 | 1.30 3.2011.25|1.65 1.9211.97
18:00{11321|ETH 1 |E.ELECTR. SHIRE IN. 2.3013.00|3.20 1.41/2.70 | 5.40
18:00{11324/EST 2 |TAMM.M21 VIIMSI JK 6.25|4.50 |1 1.40|8.50 | 1.87 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.47 | 1.67
18:00{11325|EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 NOMME UTD 5.30 14.40|1.47|7.25]2.00 2.701.35|1.92 1.40|1.60
18:00111326/[EST 2 |FLORA M21 TALLINN 1.834.00|3.25]2.60 | 4.90 2.90|1.30 | 1.80 1.35|1.47
18:00111540/PT3PT |SANJOAN. BRAGA Il 3.60|3.30|2.00f5.60|3.20]10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|6.00|5.102.45/10.0/1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55[3.10 | 2.15
18:00111543 PT3PT |SP.COVIL. SANTAREM 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80|3.60|2.20 | 7.75]2.20 | 7.25] 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
18:00111788/SP4 2 |ALAVES I CALAHORRA 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.80 | 3.70
18:00{11882MLT |HAMRUN MOSTA 1.4514.007.00]12.15/13.03.30|28.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.35|1.72]|1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0|2.15|2.601.65 | 5.10
18:00/ 1209 BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. LUDOGOR. 9.004.40/1.35[17.0/1.95]|37.0]2.85|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|15.0|16.0|3.50|20.0|1.583.70]|2.40|2.75]6.00 | 1.58
18:00{12179/AND 1 |ORDINO SANTA UE 8.50|4.5011.35[16.0|1.93]|35.02.7511.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|13.0| 12.03.30 | 19.0| 1.55|3.40]2.10 | 2.35]5.50 | 1.50
18:00112180/GHA 1 |DREAMS ADUANA S. 1.60 | 3.40 | 6.25 1.4112.70
18:00{12181|GHA 1 |ASANTE K. LEGON C. 1.3214.4010.5 1.60 | 2.20
18:00112182|GHA 1 |MEDEAMA BECH.UTD. 1.75|3.30 | 4.80 1.4112.70
18:00{12183|GHA 1 |VIS.TEMA H.LIONS 2.05|3.05|3.80 1.4112.70
18:00112199M1PF |PETROCUB BALTI 1.4314.007.50]12.15/14.0|3.35|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.45|1.80]1.65|4.20|3.45|16.0/2.35|2.801.70 | 5.70
18:00112437RUS1 |KRASNOD.W |Z.PERMW 2.95|3.2512.30|4.90|3.7019.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.90|3.99|2.10 | 8.502.00 | 6.75]|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 2.25
18:00/ 1397 |CHIL1 |COQUIMBO COBRESAL 1.67 13.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0]1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.78 |4.80]2.65|13.0|1.92|2.40]1.83 | 3.50
18:00| 1406 |[CHIL2 |[CONCEPC. DEPORT.R. 2.35|3.3012.85|3.80|4.70|7.258.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70| 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40
18:00| 1809 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO ANDERLEC. 3.15|3.45|2.25|5.10|3.60|9.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.10|1.98 | 7.50 | 1.85 | 6.00] 1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.25 | 2.00
18:00/1831 BEL 2 |PATROEI. WAAS.BEV. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.90|6.25|2.409.50|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 2.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld codozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00| 2453 |SCOF |CELTIC HIBERNIAN 1.2216.25/10.011.55/18.02.10|60.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.27 11.32 | 2.55|3.15|17.0|1.82 | 2.05|1.25 | 4.80
18:00/2691 INIRLC |GLENTORAN  |CLIFTONV. 2.80|3.15/2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.00|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.45
18:00| 3745 INIGPL |ENYIMBA EL KANEMI 1.30 14.50 | 11.0 1.6912.05|3.70
18:00| 3746 |[NIGPL |[KWARA KANO PIL. 1.58 |13.45|6.25 1.47|12.50 | 5.00
18:00| 3747 INIGPL |NASA.UNI. SUNSHINE 1.40|3.90 | 9.00 1.5312.35|4.60
18:00| 3749 |[NIGPL |[ENUGU RA. AKWA UNL. 1.3214.40]10.5 1.60|2.20 | 4.20
18:00| 3915 |MOR 2 [USM OUJDA RAPIDE 0Z 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10 | 6.75]2.85| 11.0]|2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
18:00/ 3916 MOR 2 |STADE MA. BERRECHID 1.80/3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0]2.20 | 2.90|2.25 | 4.40
18:00| 4124 \PT3PF |FAFE OS BELEN. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.95|6.502.50 | 10.0]|1.95|2.60 ] 2.25 | 3.20
18:00| 4127 |PT3PF |AMARANTE ATL.LIS. 2.30]3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25[2.20|7.25|2.45]10.012.10|2.90]2.75|3.25
18:00/4227 \UZB 1 |N.QARSHI SOGDIANA 1.6713.45|5.20]12.65/9.00|4.70|17.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.602.95|13.012.10 | 2.75]2.00 | 4.30
18:00/4573 |[FAR 1 |KI KLAKS. 07 VESTUR 1.15|7.50]11.011.35/15.0|1.85|65.03.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]1.30|1.18]1.22|12.10|2.75]15.0|1.82 | 1.90 | 1.15 | 4.50
18:00/4574 FAR 1 |RUNAVIK B-36 TOR. 2.15|3.7012.80|3.35|4.505.80 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00(1.82 6.00|1.42|1.65]|1.73 | 1.88
18:00| 5484 |SWEC |NORRKOP. TRELLEB. 1.53/3.90]5.80]2.25/9.003.35/17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
18:00| 5510 DAN 1 |AARHUS VIBORG 1.6313.80|5.70]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.60|1.95]|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0|1.87 | 2.35]1.77 | 3.90
18:00/ 5596 |LUX 1 |WILTZ MONDORF 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.50]7.50]1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.10
18:00| 5597 |LUX 1 |BETTEMB. MONDERC. 2.20|3.7012.70|3.45|4.30|6.50 | 8.0011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 6.50]1.62 | 1.97]2.05 | 2.20
18:15/ 4063 |[ESP 1 |REAL MAD. VALLECANO 1.33/5.70]10.5]11.85/18.0|2.50|60.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.78|1.48]|1.45|3.15|3.60|17.0|1.85|2.05]|1.40 | 5.40
18:15/4073 [ESP 2 |MALAGA CADIZ 2.65|3.05/2.90|4.50|5.0019.50|9.501.53 2.35|4.60|3.45|5.20|3.70|2.30|7.75]2.35| 10.0| 2.00 | 2.85]2.85 | 2.95
18:30111411|[ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W BETISW 1.1716.50 | 14.011.50 | 25.02.00|65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.57 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.28 | 5.80
18:30111535/GIB 1 |GLACIS U. B.MAGPIES 10.0 16.00 | 1.23117.0|1.58|60.0|2.102.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|13.0|11.0|3.10 | 16.0|1.32|2.40|1.75| 1.85]|4.60 | 1.23
18:30111841/SP4 4 |UCAM MUR. LINARES 1.63/3.45]5.60]2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.30|2.10]1.80|5.80|3.15|13.0|2.25|2.85]2.00 | 5.00
18:30112206/CIV MOUNA LYS SASS. 2.6012.90|2.85 1.4112.70
18:30/ 3119 |DEU 3 |[ERCG.AUE VICTOR.K. 2.15/3.30|3.20}3.50|5.20]6.25|9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60[1.90 | 6.00]2.15|8.00] 1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.40
18:30/ 3375 |SWI 1 |LUZERN BASEL 3.0013.40|2.2014.90|3.50]8.50|6.25]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 | 3.5011.95|7.00]|1.80|5.40|1.55|1.80|2.10 | 1.90
18:30/3376 [SWI 1 |SION LUGANO 2.65|3.20|2.75|4.404.609.00 | 9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|4.70|3.60|2.10|7.25|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.45
18:30/ 3396 |SWI 2 |THUN S.LAUSAN. 1.8513.4514.00]12.85|6.00|5.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.75|2.15]|1.73 | 4.80|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
18:30/4105 |PRT 1 |SANTACL. MOREIREN. 2.10]3.15/3.90|3.50|6.50|7.00 | 12.0|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|4.20|2.95[2.20|7.00|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.40
18:30| 4121 |PRT 2 |OLIVEIR. VIZELA 5.10|3.70 11.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0 | 4.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75|2.50 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30]1.75| 2.10 | 3.00 | 1.68
18:45/11663/NL1W |EXCELS.W D.HAAG W 3.30[3.701.90|5.20|2.90|9.00 | 5.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.67 |4.50]|1.57 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.77
18:45/1609 |[NLD 1 |[TWENTE ALMERE 1.2815.7010.5]|1.77 | 18.0|2.40|60.0 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]11.73|1.42]11.38 | 3.00|3.60 | 17.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.37 | 5.40
19:00{11544|PT3PT |OLIVELH. CALDAS 2.703.15/2.55|4.404.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.40
19:00111653 SWEC |OREBRO W KRISTI.W 8.50|5.2011.28113.0|1.75]35.02.35]|2.06 | 1.60|2.45|2.35|12.0|11.0|3.10| 18.0|1.40 | 3.05]1.92|2.20]5.10 | 1.40
19:00111679/SP4 1 |LANGREO UM ESCOB. 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.90 |6.25|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
19:00111690/SP4 1 |TORRELAV. UD LLAN. 2.15|3.1013.40|3.50|5.70|6.75| 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.10 | 7.00|2.45| 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
19:00111692/SP4 1 |COMPOSTE. REAL AV. 2.40/3.00|3.00f4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]4.50|3.40)2.20|7.50]2.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85[2.70 | 2.95
19:00111693/SP4 1 |MAR.DE L. NUMANCIA 4.30|3.25/1.85|7.25|3.00|15.0 | 5.70|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.75]2.90 | 12.0|1.95 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.30
19:00111694/SP4 1 |PONTEVED. GUIJUELO 1.35/4.309.50]1.97 18.02.95|38.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.40|1.67]1.62|4.10|3.60|23.0|2.55|3.00]1.65 | 6.50
19:00111695/SP4 1 |R.AVILA BERGANT. 1.8713.2514.20]13.05|7.0015.70 | 14.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.50]1.956.502.85| 11.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
19:00111789/SP4 3 |BADALONA TORRENT 5.303.40|1.67]9.00|2.65]|18.04.80]1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.5010.08.00]3.1013.0]1.85|5.90|2.30|3.00|5.10 | 2.10
19:00111790[SP4 3 |ALZIRA S.ANDREU 4.10|3.35/1.85|6.50|2.90|12.0 | 5.601.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|6.25|5.90|2.60|11.0]1.88 6.00]1.95|2.55]3.40 | 2.05
19:00111791|SP4 2 |IZARRA TUDELANO 3.10]3.202.25|5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.25|9.50|2.05|7.00]1.85|2.50]2.70 | 2.30
19:00111792/SP4 2 |ALFARO ARENAS 3.6013.05|2.1016.003.50]|11.06.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.506.75 | 5.602.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 6.75|2.10|2.90 | 3.70 | 2.55
19:00111795/SP4 2 |UD LOGR. UTEBO 1.53/3.50]7.0012.40|13.03.90|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.95/1.97]1.75/4.90|3.35|14.0|2.35]2.90 | 1.90 | 5.90
19:00111804/SP4 4 |SAN FERN. ALMER.II 2.00|3.1013.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
19:00/11842/SP4 4 |XER.DEP. GRANAD.B 2.00|3.20/3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25]10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.75| 11.0] 2.10 | 2.80] 2.30 | 3.50
19:00/ 1918 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV BELTINCI 2.35|3.3012.85|3.80|4.70|7.258.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60 | 2.95|1.93 | 6.502.05|7.00]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
19:00/2709 |SerS| |VOJVODINA JEDINS.UB 1.2216.50]12.011.58|22.02.20|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]1.62|1.32]1.37 |2.75|3.40|19.0|2.10 | 2.35]1.30 | 5.50
19:00/ 2830 HUN 2 |HONVED SOROKSAR 1.6313.60|5.30]|2.50|8.00|4.40|17.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.60|1.97]1.75/4.60|2.80|13.0/1.92|2.40]1.80 | 3.60
19:00| 3302 |AUT 1 |ALTACH SALZBURG 5.80|3.90/1.60]9.00|2.40]18.03.90|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|8.00|7.75|2.80|13.0|1.68 | 4.30]1.80|2.25]3.80 | 1.68
19:00| 3303 |AUT 1 |AUSTR.V. AUSTR.K. 1.4514.4017.50]12.15/14.0|3.20|33.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]|2.15/1.70]|1.60 | 3.80|3.05|15.0|1.95|2.301.58 | 5.10
19:00/3304 AUT 1 |GAK STURM 5.803.80|1.629.00|2.40]18.0/4.00]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]8.00 | 7.50|2.70 | 13.0| 1.67 | 4.30| 1.75|2.10 | 3.70 | 1.67
19:00| 3305 |AUT 1 |HARTBERG RAPID 3.60|3.45|2.05|5.40|3.25|10.5|5.902.031.70 | 2.75|2.55| 5.30 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.80 | 5.60]1.63 | 1.92]2.50 | 1.92
19:00] 3306 |AUT 1 |LASK WSG TIROL 1.683.70 | 5.40]2.60 | 8.50|4.80|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45]2.90|2.80 | 2.05]1.80 |5.00)2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.50] 1.87 | 3.80
19:00| 3307 |AUT 1 (WOLFSBER. BW LINZ 1.8013.5014.70]12.80 | 7.25|5.40|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]2.95/2.30]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.40
19:00| 3485 |POL 2 |STAL RZE. CHROBRY 1.85/3.703.45]12.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.40
19:00| 3727 |CAME |COLOMB.L. PANTHERE 2.05|3.10|3.70 1.47 | 2.50
19:00| 5961 |GEO 1 [TORPED.K. TELAVI 1.55/3.60]6.25]12.40|10.5[3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.50|3.00|13.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
19:15/1030 |ITA2 |CITTADEL. SUDTIROL 2.55|3.05/3.00|4.30|5.1019.50 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.80|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 3.10
19:15/ 5046 [FRA 1 |LE HAVRE ST.ETIEN. 2.30|3.45|3.30|3.70|5.40|7.50 | 10.5]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.20 | 2.60
19:15/ 5047 [FRA 1 |NANTES STRASBOU. 2.75|3.3012.60|4.60|4.30|9.009.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.50|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20]|2.40 | 2.35
19:15/ 5048 FRA 1 |REIMS AUXERRE 2.30|3.45/3.30|3.70|5.40|7.5010.5]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.80| 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.20 | 2.60
19:25/5844 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA BANGA 2.8012.95|2.6014.80/4.40]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.202.40|9.00]2.308.00|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.00
19:30111375/SP3 1 |LEONESA ZAMORA S. 1.88/3.304.10]3.00 | 7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.70 | 11.0| 2.00 | 2.652.15 | 3.70
19:30111412ESP1 |LA CORW EIBAR W 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 ]| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
19:30| 1146 |ITA3A |CALDIERO RENATE 3.20|3.00/2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 |3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20|7.25]2.10|2.90]3.25|2.75
19:30| 1147 ITA3A |CLODIENSE VIRTUS V. 3.05|3.15|2.305.30 | 3.80]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.205.90 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25| 1.95| 2.65| 2.85 | 2.50
19:30| 1148 |ITA3A |[NOVARA ERMINIO 2.40|3.00/3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.009.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.85|3.10
19:30/ 1150 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA PERGOLET. 1.60]3.60|5.60]2.50|8.5014.30|17.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.70|2.00]1.75|5.00]|2.85| 13.0] 2.00 | 2.55] 1.85 | 4.30
19:30111707/SP3 2 |ALCOYANO HERCULES 2.30|3.05/3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50|10.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.05
19:30/1182 ITA3C |CROTONE GIUGLIANO 1.5313.80/6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.40 | 1.82]1.65|4.20|3.00|13.011.95|2.35]1.70 | 4.30
19:30112200/MALI1 |MALIEN AS POLICE 1.5213.50|7.25 1.55|2.30
19:30112201/MALI1 |O.CREAT. KOROFINA 2.05|3.10|3.70 1.47 | 2.50
19:30112212|SEN  |AJEL J.FATICK 1.85|3.25|4.30 1.4112.70
19:30/1903 |SVN 1 |CELJE PRIMORJE 1.32|4.709.00]|1.85|16.0|2.55|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.50|1.50 | 3.25|3.35|16.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.45 | 5.30
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19:30/2009 [ENG 1 |MAN.UTD. ARSENAL 5.103.60|1.808.00|2.80]|16.0|5.50]1.77 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|8.00 | 7.75|2.75|13.0|1.85|6.00 | 1.95| 2.55| 3.80 | 2.00
19:30| 3045 |DEU 1 |HOFFENHE. HEIDENHE. 1.85/3.7014.70]12.85|7.00|5.20| 14.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.80 | 2.25]1.75|5.00|2.40 | 11.0| 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.80
19:30/ 3456 POL 1 |WIDZEW JAGIELON. 3.50|3.45/2.10|5.40|3.30|10.06.2512.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55| 5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 5.60|1.63 | 1.92]2.45 | 1.95
19:30| 3750 |[NIGPL [HEARTLAND BAYELSA 1.45/3.80|7.75 1.53|2.35]4.60
19:30/4317 |RUS 1 [RUBIN SPART.M. 5.00|3.501.75|7.75|2.75|16.0 | 5.20|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|7.75| 7.75|2.75|13.0| 1.85 | 5.80]1.98 | 2.55]3.70 | 1.98
19:30/4610 HRV 1 |SLAVEN DINAMO Z. 4.60|3.60/1.80|7.25|2.75|13.04.90|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|6.25|6.25[2.35|11.0|1.73 | 4.60]1.68 | 2.05]2.70 | 1.75
20:00{ 1008 |ITA1 |EMPOLI ROMA 3.7013.40|2.05|5.70 | 3.35]112.0 | 6.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|6.25 | 5.402.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.92 | 2.55|3.15 | 2.20
20:00{11376/SP3 1 |BARCEL.II OSASUN.II 1.8713.45/3.90]2.90|5.80[4.90|10.0}2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.65|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.15]|9.50|1.65 | 1.95|1.75 | 2.45
20:00{11538/ITA1TW [MILAN W JUVENT.W 5.40/3.80|1.5818.00|2.30]16.03.5012.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]6.50 | 6.00|2.45|11.0]1.58 | 3.80]|1.63 | 1.98]2.90 | 1.55
20:00{11612/S.Ma1 |LA FIOR. S.GIOVAN. 1.37/4.40/8.00]11.95/14.02.70|33.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.90 | 1.55]1.53 | 3.35|3.15|15.0/1.93 | 2.25|1.48 | 5.10
20:00{11793/SP4 3 |UE OLOT SABADELL 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30/9.008.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.10
20:00/ 1569 |GUA1 |COBAN IM. D.XINAB. 1.53/3.7016.25]12.35/10.5|3.80|22.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40|3.10|13.0|2.05|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.80
20:00/ 1784 |CRI 1 |SANTA ANA ZELEDON 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.00 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.0|1.92|2.55]2.20 | 3.05
20:00| 2811 |[HUN 1 \DEBRECEN FERENCV. 5.40|3.70/1.60|8.00|2.40]|16.03.70|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.65 | 4.10]1.70 | 2.05]3.15 | 1.63
20:00| 4491 [ISLLC |AFTURELD. HK KOPAV. 1.3215.2017.00]11.72110.0 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.55|1.72
20:00| 5208 |GRC 1 |ARIS AEK 4.50|3.45/1.85|7.50|2.95|15.0|5.801.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|7.75|7.00|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 6.25]2.05|2.70]3.80 | 2.15
20:00| 5209 |GRC 1 |ASTER.TR. PANSERR. 1.8013.5014.70]12.80 | 7.25|5.50 | 16.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|6.00|2.75|13.0|1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.60
20:00| 5210 |GRC 1 |KALITHEA PAOK 7.7514.50|1.42114.0]2.05]35.0/3.05]1.96 |1.75/2.90|2.60|12.0|11.0|3.10 | 16.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.95|2.30 | 5.20 | 1.57
20:00| 5211 |GRC 1 |ATROMITOS PANATHIN. 4.50|3.45/1.85|7.50|2.95|15.05.801.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.25|7.75|7.00|2.80|13.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.05|2.70]3.80 | 2.15
20:00/5212 |GRC 1 |LAMIA VOLOS NPS 5.50|3.50/1.70]9.50|2.70|19.0 | 5.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 11.0|8.503.10 | 13.0/1.90 | 6.00]2.25|2.95]5.30 | 2.15
20:00| 5213 |GRC 1 |OLYMPIAK. OFI 1.2216.50|12.011.58 |22.0|2.20|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]1.62|1.32]|1.37 | 2.75|3.40|19.0|2.10 | 2.35]1.30 | 5.50
20:00| 5214 |GRC 1 |PANETOL. LEVADIAK. 2.2513.10/3.50|3.70|5.90|7.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.85 | 3.90
20:00| 5263 |[CYP 1 |OMONIJ.A AEK LARN. 9.50|5.3011.27|17.0|1.75]50.0 | 2.302.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10| 13.0| 12.0|3.40 | 17.0|1.38 | 2.95]11.95| 2.20]5.10 | 1.35
20:00| 5264 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS ETHNIK.A. 1.20/6.00 | 12.011.60|22.0|2.05|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10]1.65|1.30]1.37 | 2.80|3.60|19.0|2.30 | 2.55]1.32 | 5.70
20:00| 5511 |DAN 1 |COPENHAG. SONDERJY. 1.2815.7010.5]11.77 | 18.0|2.40|60.0 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]11.73 | 1.42]1.38 | 3.00|3.60 | 17.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.37 | 5.40
20:30{11327|DEUW |JENA W LEVERKU.W 10.5/6.001.20]17.0/1.60|55.0|2.05|2.06 | 1.60|2.45|2.35]|15.0|14.0]3.50 | 19.0| 1.35|2.95]|2.40 | 2.65]5.60 | 1.33
20:30{11541|PT3PT |TROFENSE SAO ZVER 2.1013.20|3.4013.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
20:30{11622/AND 1 |P.DEL.C. SANTA C. 8.004.00/1.42]15.0/2.10|35.0]3.20|1.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|13.0|14.0|3.40|19.0|1.65]4.10]2.25|2.70]5.90 | 1.68
20:30{11805/SP4 4 |ORIHUELA XEREZ 2.5512.9012.90|4.30|5.00/9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
20:30|/ 1810 [BEL 1 |ANTWERP GENT 2.25|3.45|3.15|3.60|5.10|6.75]9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.83|6.00|1.98 | 7.25]1.58 | 1.85]1.97 | 2.20
20:30{ 2906 |ISR 1 |HAP.LK.S MACC.P.T. 2.75|3.1512.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.10 | 7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.45
20:30| 3534 |CZE 1 |PARDUBICE PLZEN 8.504.50/1.35[16.01.92]35.02.65|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[12.0|11.0|3.15|16.0|1.52 | 3.30]2.00 | 2.25]5.20 | 1.47
20:30| 4064 ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. MALLORCA 1.7513.60 | 5.60]2.80|10.05.30|19.0|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00|2.95|13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.70
20:30| 4065 |[ESP 1 |BETIS LAS PALM. 1.37/5.10]10.011.95/18.0|2.75|55.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50]1.93 | 1.57|1.53 | 3.35|3.40 | 17.0|1.93 | 2.25|1.48 | 5.60
20:30|{ 4074 |ESP 2 |LEVANTE CARTAGENA 1.3215.10110.011.85|18.0|2.65|55.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]11.90 | 1.52]11.52 | 3.30 | 3.60 | 19.012.10 | 2.40 | 1.47 | 5.70
20:30/ 5312 TUR 1 |ALANYAS. GALATAS. 5.304.00/1.63]8.00|2.45]|18.04.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.15|6.50|6.00|2.40|11.0/1.583.70]|1.55|1.85]2.70 | 1.55
20:30| 5321 |TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. BANDIRM. 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90|6.50(2.10 | 8.50]|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
21:00{11371|SP3 1 |TARAZONA GIMNASTIC 3.45|3.05/2.15|5.80|3.60|10.06.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.402.50|10.0|2.10|7.25]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.60
21:00{11377|SP3 1 |PONFERR. OURENSE 1.6313.45|5.60]2.55]10.014.50|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.4013.30|2.10]1.805.80]3.15|13.0]2.25| 2.85]2.00 | 5.00
21:00{11413|UAE 2 |[EMIRATES HATTA 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50]1.52 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.93
21:00111414/UAE 2 |MASFOUT AL DAHRA 1.7013.50 1 4.80]2.65|7.25|4.50|14.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.75|4.60|2.55|12.011.822.301.78 | 3.10
21:00{11431|UAE 2 |AL ARABI G.HEROES 1.4514.2016.50]2.05|11.0 2.291.55|2.40 1.65]1.98
21:00{11623 MEX1 |PUEBLAW TIJUANA W 7.7515.00|1.33|14.0|1.83]|37.0/2.40]|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50 | 9.502.80 | 14.0|1.43 | 3.05|1.77 | 2.05|4.60 | 1.38
21:00{11711|SP3 2 |ALCORCON INTERCITY 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.902.05|7.002.35]10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
21:00/11850/CIV MIMOSAS ZOMAN 1.7513.45|4.50 1.69 1 2.05
21:00|/ 1498 |[ECU 1 |CATOLICA MUSHUC R. 1.63/3.705.10|2.45|7.75|4.00| 15.02.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 2.90
21:00| 1738 [MEX 2 |TAPATIO TLAXCALA 1.7513.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.55 | 2.05]1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.10|1.75 | 2.80
21:00/ 4108 |PRT 1 |CASAPIA SPORTING 6.7514.2011.50[11.0|2.25|28.03.45|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 10.0 | 9.50|3.00 | 13.0|1.63 | 3.90] 1.88 | 2.30|4.50 | 1.62
21:00| 4136 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II PORTIMON. 1.9513.40/3.60]3.10|5.60|5.70|10.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.35]|1.85|5.40|2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.15]1.95 | 2.65
21:00| 4531 |RUM 1 |[FCSB CS UNIV. 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60|7.50 | 10.5]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.45 | 3.10
21:15[11432/IRAQ1 |AL BASRA AL TALABA 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60|10.0 | 6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.402.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
21:15[12353|IRAQ1 |AL HEDOOD AL KARMA 6.75|3.501.55[13.0|2.40]25.04.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|11.0/10.5|3.35|14.0|1.75]5.10]2.30 | 2.85]5.80 | 1.93
21:15/1811 |BEL 1 |ST.GILLO. STANDARD 1.4314.50|7.50]|2.05/14.03.10|33.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]12.05|1.65]|1.58 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 15.0|1.87 | 2.25] 1.55 | 5.00
21:15/1833 |BEL 2 |RWD MOLE. TEMSE 1.60|3.705.40]|2.45/8.00|4.00|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.35/1.90]|1.72|4.40|2.75]/13.0|1.85]2.30|1.72 | 3.50
21:15/2903 |ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA MS ASHDOD 1.4014.40|7.2511.95/12.0|2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.252.10]1.77 | 1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30
21:30{11536/GIB 1 |COLL.1975 LINCO.RI 16.09.00|1.10]25.0 | 1.27 4.00|1.20 | 1.53 1.97]2.05
21:30{11712/SP3 2 |\RECREAT. BETIS Il 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]|1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.35
21:30/ 1183 |ITA3C |CASERTANA |BENEVENTO 4.00|3.25/1.92|6.75|3.15|12.0|5.801.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|6.75|6.00|2.75|11.0|1.95]6.50]2.10 | 2.80 ] 3.80 | 2.25
21:30({12174 BRSEP|AMERIC.SE ITABAIANA 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.25]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.55
21:30| 3120 |DEU 3 |RW ESSEN MANNHEIM 2.15/3.35|3.1513.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60[1.85|6.00]2.05 | 7.50] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
21:30| 3479 |POL 3 |OLIMP.G. RESOVIA 2.05|3.3013.45|3.30|5.50|6.00 | 10.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.90|6.00(2.35]9.50]1.75|2.30]2.05 | 2.75
21:45[12202MALI1 |USFAS REAL BAM. 2.5512.95|2.85 1.47 | 2.50
21:45|2784 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. BORAC B. 3.10|3.20 12.25|5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.251.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.25|9.50|2.05 | 7.00| 1.85| 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
22:00/11355BRPPF|OPERAR.PR INDEP.FSJ (1:1) 1.4214.10]7.50]12.10|14.03.10|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.35|1.72]|1.65 |4.00|3.30 | 16.0|2.25 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.50
22:00112175BRCA |RIO BR.VN VITOR.ES (1:1) 2.30|3.05|3.1513.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.05
22:00| 1551 |BRPPF|S.BRANCA SOUSA PB 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70 |5.00]7.25|9.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.20 |9.50] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65
22:00| 1552 |BRPPF|S.CRUZ RN AMERIC.RN 4.50|3.45/1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.101.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60]1.93 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 1.95
22:00| 2994 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL BUKAY. 2.95|3.00/2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0/2.25]7.75]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.85
22:00| 2995 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM AL JABAL. 1.9513.30/3.80]3.10|6.2515.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
22:00]/ 2996 |[SAR 2 |FAISALY AL ZULFI 2.40|3.00/3.00|4.00|5.10/8.00|9.501.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.502.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
22:00| 8940 |BRWS |GREMIO W CORINTH.W 7.2514.40|1.40112.0|1.97]132.0|2.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.1519.00 | 9.002.80 | 13.0|1.48 | 3.35| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.45
22:00| 8941 BRWS |R.BRAS.W FLAMEN.W 6.754.001.47]11.0/2.20|25.0|3.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]9.50|9.00|3.10 | 13.0|1.65 | 4.00]2.05|2.45]4.80 | 1.65
22:00| 8970 BRGP |AVENIDA EC PELOT. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.05|2.85]2.55 | 3.25
22:30112215/AFCH |[EGYPT S.AFRICA (1-1) 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.75 | 3.80
22:45/1009 |ITA1 |JUVENTUS ATALANTA 2.65|3.30|2.90|4.40|4.90|9.00|9.50|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.50| 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.60
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22:45| 5049 |FRA 1 |NICE LYON 2.15|3.60|3.60|3.45|5.40|6.25|10.5|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.80 | 5.802.20 | 9.50]|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.93 | 2.40
23:00{11890|URU 2 |ATENAS URUG.M. 3.50|3.10/2.10|5.90|3.45|11.0]6.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.60|10.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.05| 2.85]3.40 | 2.45
23:00112213/ARG4 |BERAZAT. CLAYPOLE 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 8.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 2.85
23:00{12214 ARG4 |V.ARENAS ARG.ROS. 2.403.10/2.95|3.90|5.00|7.75]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.55 | 2.80
23:00{ 1278 |COL A |[SANTAFE FORTALEZA 1.8013.3014.50]12.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90 |6.25|2.90|13.012.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
23:00[13099MLS  |INT.MIAMI CHARL.FC 1.5314.3016.00]2.20|9.50|3.40|23.0|2.70|1.40|2.002.05]1.85/1.65]|1.50|3.30|2.45|12.0|1.50 | 1.70|1.43 | 3.20
23:00| 1357 |URY 1 |PROGRESO BOSTON R. 2.40|3.2012.85|13.90|4.80|7.75|9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.00(2.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.40 | 2.60
23:00| 1425 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. ESTUDIAN. 2.90|3.05/2.45|5.00|4.10/9.00|8.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
23:00| 1427 |ARG 1 |ALDOSIVI TIGRE 2.9012.90|2.5515.00/4.30]9.00(9.00/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0]2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
23:00| 1450 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU. DEP.MORON 2.55[2.90/2.90|4.30|5.00/9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]3.15|3.35
23:00| 1456 |ARG 2 |CHACARITA EST.R.C. 2.55|2.50|3.50|4.30|5.0019.00|9.00]1.26 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.50 | 3.60 | 3.15 | 3.35
23:00| 1457 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.J CASEROS 2.10|2.60|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75]11.0]1.30 | 3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20|7.00|2.65| 11.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.00
23:00| 1458 |ARG 2 |RACING C. ARSEN.S. 1.8013.2514.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.45]11.95|6.25|3.10|13.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
23:00| 1459 |ARG 2 |SA.MIGUEL ALVARADO 1.75/3.3014.80]2.85|8.50|5.50|17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.70 | 2.40]1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.20
23:00| 1461 |ARG3AMIDLAND EXCURSIO. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
23:00| 1470 |ARG3ADEP.ARME. CSD LIN. 1.88/3.204.20]3.10|7.00|5.80|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.55]2.05|6.50|2.90|11.0|2.25|3.00|2.45|4.70
23:00| 1471 |ARG3ADOCK SUD VILLA D. 2.45|2.55|3.2514.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.501.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
23:00/ 1472 |ARG3AS.MAR.B. DEP.LAFF. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.90 | 3.50
23:00| 1521 |BRCPF|CHAPECOE. JOINVILLE 1.6513.45/5.40]12.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.012.10 | 2.75]1.98 | 4.50
23:00| 1528 |BRCPF|CEARA CE MARACANA (3:0) |1.235.50|12.0/1.70]22.012.25/65.012.03/1.70]2.70|2.45]1.82|1.40|1.43 3.15]3.80|23.0|2.55|2.85|1.40 | 6.25
23:00| 1554 |PERPF|RETRO PE MAGUARY 1.60]3.60|5.60]2.50|8.5014.30|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.70|2.00]1.75|5.00|2.85| 13.0] 2.00 | 2.55] 1.85 | 4.30
23:00/ 1686 |PER 1 |SPORT B. UNIVERS. 7.004.00|1.45113.0]2.15]28.0/3.30]1.80/1.903.30|2.80|11.0]10.5|3.15]13.0|1.65|4.00|2.15|2.60|5.10 | 1.65
23:00| 4066 |ESP 1 |[SOCIEDAD SEVILLA 2.35|3.1013.30|3.90|5.708.00 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.50|2.45 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.80 | 3.35
23:00| 4077 |[ESP 2 |GRANADA FERROL 1.52/3.80]7.50]2.35/14.0|3.70|32.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]2.75|1.97|1.75|4.80|3.40 | 17.0| 2.35 | 2.85| 1.85 | 6.00
23:30{11319/JAM 1 |PORTM.UTD TIVOLI G. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.206.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.20 | 3.35
23:30/11322/JAM 1 |HARBOR V. MOLYNES 2.35|3.2012.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.80|2.35]2.35 | 2.55
23:30{11521|JAM 1 |VERE HUMBLE L. 2.80|3.25/2.4014.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.50|3.50|2.10 | 7.25|1.956.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.20
23:30/11545/IRAQ1 |AL SHO.B. KARBALAA 1.15/6.75]16.011.57 | 27.0|2.00|65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.80 | 1.35]1.38 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 25.0| 3.00 | 3.30 | 1.33 | 7.25
23:30{ 1495 |[ECU 1 |MACARA AUCAS 2.40|3.2012.85|13.90|4.80|7.75|9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10 | 7.002.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.40 | 2.60
23:30/4106 |PRT 1 |BOAVISTA GUIMARAES 5.50|3.50|1.70}9.50 | 2.70] 18.0 | 4.90 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]9.50 | 8.50 [ 2.95|13.0] 1.80 | 5.80] 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.60 | 2.00
00:00| 1285 |COAP2/JAGUAR.C. TIGRES 1.4513.907.50]|2.2014.0|3.40|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.50|1.80]|1.65|4.30|3.45|16.012.30 | 2.75|1.73 | 5.70
00:00| 1287 |[COAP2/QUINDIO PATRIOTAS 3.20|3.00/2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20|7.25]|2.10|2.90]3.25 | 2.75
00:00| 1289 |[COAP2 REAL KAR. R.S.ANDR. 1.2815.2019.5011.77 | 17.0|2.35|50.0 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.70 | 1.40]1.38 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 17.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.37 | 5.10

00:00/1304 VEN 1 |D.TACHIRA LA GUAIRA 1.80]3.30/4.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20|2.90]2.25 | 4.40

00:00/ 1391 [CHIL1 |O'HIGGINS LA SERENA 1.7513.45/4.50)12.75]7.0015.00| 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.452.8512.90 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.60 | 12.0]1.93|2.45]1.92 | 3.30

00:00/ 1401 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. CURICO U. 3.70/3.25|2.0016.00|3.25]11.0[6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]6.25 | 5.502.60 | 11.0] 1.95 | 6.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65|3.45 | 2.25
00:00| 1439 [PAN 1 |CA INDEP. SAN MIGU. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90/5.40]7.75|9.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.40 | 3.35|2.20|7.25]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.00
00:00| 1454 |[ELSV1 |FUERTE SF METAPAN 4.00/3.35|1.8816.25/3.00)12.0|5.601.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.00|5.502.55|11.0]1.88 | 6.00]1.95|2.55|3.35| 2.05
00:00| 1455 [ELSV1 |CD AGUILA MUNIC.L. 1.4513.90|7.50]2.2014.013.40|32.0]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.1512.60|1.82]1.70 | 4.40]3.40 | 17.0|2.35|2.80 | 1.77 | 6.00
00:00| 1460 /ARG 2 |CEN.NORTE TEMPERLEY 2.65|2.50|3.10|4.50 | 4.80]9.00|9.001.293.30|5.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.40 | 9.00] 2.40 | 3.60 | 3.25 | 3.30
00:00| 1502 |IBRCPF|VOLTAR. FLUMINEN. (0:4) 14.00|3.40|1.8716.002.95[11.0/5.401.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90 5.502.45|11.0|1.82|5.40|1.83|2.303.00| 1.93
00:00| 1540 BRBAP|JACUIPEN. BAHIA (2:1) 6.75|3.60|1.53]13.0/2.35]25.03.90/1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]|11.0|10.5]3.20 | 14.0]1.75|4.80]2.35| 2.85|5.60 | 1.87
00:00/1570 |[GUA1 |DEP.ACH. MUNICIPAL 3.35|3.0512.2015.70|3.60/10.0|7.00|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.1012.45|10.0|2.10|7.25[2.05| 2.85]3.25 | 2.55
00:00/1787 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. SAN CARL. 1.4514.00|7.00)2.15]12.013.15|{27.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.602.20|1.70]1.65|3.90]3.05| 13.0|2.00 | 2.35] 1.60 | 4.80
00:00/ 1793 [KO2KL |LIMON ANTIOQUIA 3.3013.30|2.10}5.40/3.35]19.506.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]15.10 | 4.30|2.25|9.50 ] 1.90 | 6.00 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
00:15/1373 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |CERROP. 3.05|3.05]2.3515.30[3.90)9.50 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25[2.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
00:30/11356/BRPPF|CORITIBA MARINGA (0:2) 1.565]3.70/6.00]2.40 1 10.013.90|20.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97]11.70 | 4.40]2.90 | 13.01 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.60
00:30| 1541 |BRPPF|CORINTH. SANTOS 2.15/3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.30 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.35[2.15 | 2.65
01:00{ 1305 |VEN 1 |PORT.AC. CARACAS 2.3013.15|3.0513.80|5.30]7.25|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.30 | 3.1512.10|7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65| 2.50 | 2.85
01:00| 1467 |ARG 2 |PATRONAT GIMNAS.T. 2.25|2.70|3.75|3.70 | 5.80]7.25|10.0 | 1.33 | 3.05 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.35 | 3.25|2.85 | 3.60
01:00/ 3905 [MAR 1 |WYDAD C. FUS RABAT 2.00|2.60|5.2013.35/6.50]6.50 | 11.011.26 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 3.8014.00 | 2.80)2.10|6.75]2.85|11.0]2.75 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 4.40
01:00/ 3906 |MAR 1 [IMAGRED T. BERKANE 10.613.301.43]17.0]2.20133.0{3.45]1.32|3.10|6.50 | 3.80|16.0 | 16.03.80 | 20.01.77 | 4.80| 3.45|4.50 | 8.50 | 1.95
01:00/ 3917 [MOR 2 |\WYDAD FES KAWKAB M. 3.2013.00|2.30}5.60|3.80)10.07.5011.47|2.50|5.003.50]6.25|5.1012.45/10.0]2.20 | 7.25]12.10]2.90 | 3.25 | 2.75
01:15/1428 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. A.TUCUMAN 1.32]4.70/9.00)1.87 | 16.0]2.65[37.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.601.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.50]3.45|19.0|2.30| 2.65]1.52 | 5.80
01:3012176BRCA |CAPIXABA RBRAN.ES (1:2) 14.80|3.45|1.7218.50|2.75|16.0|5.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|8.00 | 7.50 | 2.90 | 13.0| 1.80 | 6.00 | 2.05| 2.70 | 4.00 | 2.00
01:30/1275 |COL A |CPD JUN. MILLION. 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30/4.90]8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.90 | 3.502.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.50] 2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 2.95
01:30/ 1355 [URY 1 |PENAROL RASING M. 1.56213.70/6.50]2.35/11.013.60|27.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.60|1.92]1.70 | 4.50]3.15|13.0| 2.15| 2.65] 1.78 | 5.00
01:55[11522/JAM 1 |WATERHOU. |CAVALIER 3.50|3.35]2.0015.60|3.15/10.5/5.901.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.80 | 4.802.35[9.50|1.90 | 6.00|1.80|2.30|2.80 | 2.05
01:55111624 MEX1 |JUAREZ W ATLAS W 1.60]3.70/5.40]2.35/8.0013.70|16.0/2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80]1.63 |4.00|2.55| 11.0| 1.67 | 2.05] 1.60 | 3.05
01:55111625MEX1 |ATL. LW TOLUCAW 4.50|3.50|1.7516.75|2.70]11.0 | 4.30 | 2.29 | 1.55]2.40 | 2.15]5.90 | 5.50 [ 2.25|11.0] 1.63 | 4.30 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
01:55/1306 VEN 1 |METROPOL. ZAMORA 1.8813.35/4.00]3.006.2515.60|12.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.20|2.35]1.87 |5.80]|2.55|11.011.90| 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
01:55/13100|MLS  |LOS ANG. S.LOu.C. 1.90]3.60|4.00)2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5]2.29 |1.55|2.402.20|2.60|2.20]1.70 |4.502.20 |9.50|1.58 | 1.85]1.72 | 2.40
01:55/1484 [ECU 1 VINOTINTO EMELEC 2.00/3.10|3.9013.30/6.50]6.25|11.011.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
01:55/ 1571 |GUA1 |COMUNIC. DEP.GUAS. 1.50]3.70|7.00)2.3013.0)3.60|27.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.87]1.70 |4.40)3.35|13.0|2.20|2.70 | 1.77 | 5.40
01:55/1711 [MEX 1 |SANTOS L. LEON 4.00/3.45|1.8516.00/2.85]110.0/4.9012.19|1.60|2.55)2.40]5.20 1 4.8012.25/9.50]1.70 | 4.60]1.65| 1.95]2.50 | 1.73
01:55/1788 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. GUANACAS. 1.633.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.50|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|2.70|2.00]1.75|5.00)2.80 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50 ] 1.85 | 3.90
02:15| 1443 |PAN 1 [UMECIT ARABE UN. 2.10/3.05|3.60}3.50/6.00]16.75|11.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.102.90|2.20|7.00]2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
02:30/ 1374 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA 2 DE MAYO 1.5213.80|6.25]2.3010.513.60|20.01.76 | 1.95]|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87]1.70 |4.30]3.10 | 13.0| 2.05|2.50 | 1.73 | 4.70
02:30/ 1399 [CHIL1 |coLO coLO EVERT.CD 1.4214.10|7.50]2.05]14.013.00|32.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.10|1.65]1.62 |3.80]3.15|16.0|2.00| 2.35] 1.58 | 5.20
02:30{ 1407 |CHIL2 |CD SAN L. D.S.CRUZ 2.15/3.30|3.20}3.50 | 5.20]6.25|9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60[1.90 | 6.00]2.15 | 8.00] 1.67 | 2.05[2.05 | 2.40
03:15111379 CARPL[SAMPAIO BOAVIS.RJ (0:0) |2.25]3.35]2.95]|3.60|4.80)6.50|9.0012.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.25/2.65|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00|1.60|1.90]2.00 | 2.20

03:30/1307 |VEN 1 |P.CABELLO R.ZULIANO 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.90 | 6.505.60 [ 12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]1.88 6.00|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40

03:30| 1429 |ARG 1 |NEWELL'S BELGRANO 2.3013.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.5010.0/1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.40|3.2512.20|7.25]2.45|10.012.10]2.90|2.75 | 3.25

03:30/ 1430 /ARG 1 |INSTITUTO GOD.CRUZ 2.00/3.05|3.9013.35/6.50]6.5011.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.80|2.10 | 6.75]2.85|11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40

03:30| 1468 ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. COLON 3.40|3.00|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0|7.25|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.50|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld codozzart GJ&E&?&&%&?}FG&E&E&%@?}F Both Teams to Es'%'%l é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:30| 1688 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO COMERCIA. 1.4214.207.25]12.0013.0/2.90|30.0f2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]11.97 | 1.60]|1.57 | 3.50|2.95|13.0|1.80 | 2.15]1.50 | 4.70
03:45| 1281 |COL A |ATL.NAC. AM.CALI 1.90/3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.70|12.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
03:45| 1356 |URY 1 |MIRAMAR DANUBIO 3.3013.30|2.1015.40|3.35]|10.06.50]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.30 | 4.402.359.50|1.95|6.25|1.80|2.40|2.70 | 2.15
04:00/ 1572 |GUA1 |D.MARQ. DEP.MIXCO 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.80 | 3.70
06:00{1712 [MEX 1 |TIJUANA ATLAS 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.40|5.709.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.402.20 | 9.50] 1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45




